w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
02/09
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
02/09 61w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
02/09 02/09
Standard Fitting
Heldon’s standard copper fittings are substantially thicker on average than other fittings available on the market today as
they are manufactured to exceed B 16.22-1989. As a consequence, they also have a higher pressure rating. Heldon’s cop-

		  1024-3434	 2 1/8 x  2 1/8 	 1
		  1024-3434/5	 2 1/8 x  2 1/8 	 5
		  1024-4040	 2 1/2 x  2 1/2 	 1
		  1024-4040/5	 2 1/2 x  2 1/2 	 5
		  1024-4242	 2 5/8 x  2 5/8	 1
		  1024-4242/5	 2 5/8 x  2 5/8	 5
		  1024-4848	 3 x  3	 1
		  1024-5050	 3 1/8 x  3 1/8	 1
		  1024-5656	 3 1/2 x 3 1/2	 1
		  1024-6464	 4 x 4	 1
		  1024-9696	 6x 6 (Low Pressure)	 1
* Copper fittings are only available in pack quantities or multiples of pack
quantities
Short Radius
410a	 Co2	 Part No.	 ID to ID 	 Qty *
	 	 1024S-0808	 1/2 x  1/2	 10
	 	 1024S-0808/100	 1/2 x  1/2	 100
	 	 1024S-1010	 5/8 x  5/8	 10
	 	 1024S-1010/100	 5/8 x  5/8	 100
	 	 1024S-1212	 3/4 x  3/4	 5
	 	 1024S-1212/50	 3/4 x  3/4	 50
	 	 1024S-1414	 7/8 x  7/8	 5
	 	 1024S-1414/50	 7/8 x  7/8	 50
	 	 1024S-1616	 1 x 1	 2
	 	 1024S-1616/20	 1 x 1	 20
		  1024S-1818	 1 1/8 x  1 1/8	 2
		  1024S-1818/20	 1 1/8 x  1 1/8	 20
		  1024S-2020	 1 1/4 x  1 1/4	 1
		  1024S-2020/10	 1 1/4 x  1 1/4	 10
		  1024S-2222	 1 3/8 x  1 3/8	 1
		  1024S-2222/10	 1 3/8 x  1 3/8	 10
		  1024S-2424	 1 1/2 x  1 1/2	 1
		  1024S-2424/10	 1 1/2 x  1 1/2	 10
		  1024S-2626	 1 5/8 x  1 5/8	 1
		  1024S-2626/10	 1 5/8 x  1 5/8	 10
		  1024S-3434	 2 1/8 x  2 1/8	 1
		  1024S-3434/5	 2 1/8 x  2 1/8	 5
		  1024S-4242	 2 5/8 x  2 5/8	 1
		  1024S-4242/5	 2 5/8 x  2 5/8	 5
		  1024S-4848	 3 x 3	 1
		  1024S-5050	 3 1/8 x  3 1/8	 1
Copper Elbows
02/09
w w w . h e l d o n . c o m . a u
02/09